Datenblatt

Raxinox-Ubergangsbogen 90°
mit SC-Contur
- Pressanschluss, R-Gewinde

,\\ L ,.,v?'i”(({ 6 Ausstattung

7

Mehrkant
Modell 4414

Artikel 724 139

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d
AuBengewinde kegelig R
Z-MaB Z
Lange 1 L1
Lénge 2 L2
Schlusselweite SW
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

815d5cd4ef93758431a5f6d031ca57f39330ca06

16
Yo
30 mm
45 mm
41 mm
19 mm
579
82,88 cm®

Stahl nichtrostend
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